
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft Griechisch-Römisch

Montabaur, 11.02.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Noah Kreutz WKG Metternich/Rübenach/Boden 0:50

02
0:30

03
4:00

14
 0  0  2 7.

2 Ahmed Yusuf Bayram Rheinlands Eiche Büdesheim
SS 6:2

51
SS 4:2

54
3:40

13
 2 11 14 3.II

3 Luis John VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 4:0

54
SS 8:0

51
TÜ 19:4

42
 3 14 31 1.I

4 Fabian Carsten Pelzer ASV Mainz 1888
0:20

03
0:55

02
PS 16:4

31
 0  0  2 6.III

Pool B

1 Damian Saluda SV Alemannia Nackenheim
0:32

02
0:40

03 Fr
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Len Silas Höh AC Thaleischweiler
SS 8:0

51 Fr
4:00

13
 1  6 24 4.II

3 Maximilian Schell WKG Untere Nahe
Fr

SS 6:0

51
PS 27:16

32
 2  8 33 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Noah Kreutz - Fabian Carsten Pelzer

2-3 Ahmed Yusuf Bayram - Luis John

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Len Silas Höh - Maximilian Schell

1-Fr Damian Saluda (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Fabian Carsten Pelzer ASV Mainz 1888 0 6.00:20

Pool B 1 Damian Saluda SV Alemannia Nackenheim 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Ahmed Yusuf Bayram Rheinlands Eiche Büdesheim 5 3.SS 6:0

Pool B 2 Len Silas Höh AC Thaleischweiler 0 4.01:20

Pool A 3 Luis John VfK 07 Schifferstadt 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 3 Maximilian Schell WKG Untere Nahe 0 2.01:37
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